2018 Regional Aecar de Madrid
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o Nombre Piloto Club | © Puntos = =

1° | GONZALO GOMEZ DE LA CASA o? 8,5 2279

2° | JORGE TELLEZ PASCUA Arca 8,5 2178 101 101
3° | IKER TELLEZ ARELLANO Arca 8,5 1820 358 459
4° | CARLOS FERNANDEZ ESPINOSA &? 8,5 1689 131 590
5° | ENRIQUE PARRIZAS RUIZ o? 8,5 1679 10 600
6° | JOSE LUIS NUNO SANCHEZ ? 8,5 1467 212 812
7° | DAVID CEBALLO MARTINEZ o? 8,5 1338 129 941
8° | GONZALO GARCIA CASADO &? 8,5 1253 85 1026
9° | ALEJANDRO OTERO MORAN o? 8,5 1153 100 1126
10° | MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ ZAFRA &? 8,5 1122 31 1157
11° | ARTURO ESCARPA GOMEZ Asog 8,5 1106 16| 1173
12° | GUILLERMO PEREZ FERNANDEZ &? 8,5 1092 14| 1187
13° | DAVID PEREIRA BULLIDO o? 8,5 1055 37 1224
14° | JUAN ANDRES CAMPOS ARGENTA &? 8,5 1029 26| 1250
15° | JOSE ANTONIO JOSE GONZALEZ GARRIDO &? 8,5 995 34| 1284
16° | ALEX AROCA Arca 8,5 905 90, 1374
17° | JOSE A. GARCIA RODRIGUEZ &? 8,5 714 191 1565
18° | ANTONIO RUPEREZ FRAILE (SEN) &? 8,5 710 4/ 1569
19° | LUIS ENRIQUE CARRASCO CUEVAS &? 8,5 640 70| 1639
20° | CESAR HERNANDEZ ? 8,5 622 18| 1657
21° | SERGIO RIVAS PIKIAS o? 8,5 562 60, 1717
22° | ANTONIO RAMOS TENORIO (Toni Ramos) &? 8,5 558 4] 1721
23° | JOSE RODRIGUES GARCIA o? 8,5 493 65 1786
24° | MANUEL GASCON PEREZ Asog 8,5 493 0 1786
25° | JUAN MIGUEL HENARES SARDA o? 8,5 414 79| 1865
26° | ADRIAN GARRIDO &? 8,5 379 35 1900
27° | JOSE ANTONIO NIETO NIETO o? 8,5 363 16| 1916
28° | JAVIER RAMOS SALINAS ? 8,5 363 0| 1916
29° | FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTINEZ PEREZ &? 8,5 332 31| 1947
30° | JAVIER LOPEZ LOBATO ? 8,5 332 0| 1947
31° | DAVID MONTERO GONZALEZ o? 8,5 304 28| 1975
32° | MARCOS SOTO &? 8,5 291 13| 1988
33° | JOSE CARLOS DE LAS HERAS o? 8,5 278 13| 2001
34° | JULIO TALABERA ? 8,5 266 12| 2013
35° | DANIEL RUBIO ROMERO o? 8,5 243 23| 2036
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